
Niall Crick

ncrick@usao.edu

USAO Womens Soccer

www.usaoathletics.com




Tony Orsi

torsi@usao.edu

USAO Mens Soccer

www.usaoathletics.com




Jimmy Hampton

jhampton@usao.edu

USAO Mens and Womens Soccer

www.usaoathletics.com




Dria Hampton

ahampton@usao.edu

USAO Womens Soccer

www.usaoathletics.com




Tommy Riley

triley@rose.edu

Rose State Womens Soccer

www.rscraiders.com




Michael Shanahan

mshanahan@rose.edu

Rose State Mens Soccer

www.rscraiders.com




Amel Muhamedagic

amuhamedagic@uco.edu

UCO Womens Soccer

www.bronchosports.com




Mitchell Sowerby

mitchell.sowerby@oc.edu

Oklahoma Christian Mens Soccer

www.oceagles.com




Roger Peronroger

peron@eagles.oc.edu

Oklahoma Christian Womens Soccer

www.oceagles.com




Evan Dressel

evan.dresel@oc.edu

Oklahoma Christian Womens Soccer

www.oceagles.com




Danny Frid

danny.frid@macu.edu

Mid-America Christian Mens Soccer

www.macuathletics.com




Anthony Yousey

anthony.yousey@macu.edu

Mid-America Christian Womens Soccer

www.macuathletics.com




Daniel Hill

d.hill@sscok.edu

Seminole State Womens Soccer

www.seminole.prestosports.com




Adam Kay

adam.kay@swcu.edu

Southwest Christian Mens Soccer

www.scueagles.com




Juan Castillo

juan.castillo@swcu.edu

Southwest Christian Womens Soccer

www.scueagles.com

Billy Martin

wjmartin@okcu.edu

Oklahoma City University Men's Soccer

www.ocusports.edu

Nathan Doll

nddoll@okcu.edu

Oklahoma City University Women's Soccer

www.ocusports.edu

Mike White

michael.white@okcu.edu

Oklahoma Baptist University Women's Soccer

www.obubison.com

Craig Clayton

cclayton@ecollege.edu

Ecclesia College

www.goroyals.com

Cole Ouren

ColeOuren@centralchristian.edu

Central Christian College Women's Soccer

www.ccctigers.com

ATTENDING 
COLLEGE COACHES
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